
Make Alternative Milks & Butters in Minutes!

Features
• A Game Changing Appliance 
• Make Fresh, Wholesome, Nutrient-dense Alternative 

Milks & Butters in Minutes
• Use any nut, plus seeds, legumes & more!
• No Soaking or Straining Required
• Virtually Zero Wastage
• Makes up to 2 liters of alternative milk or 3 cups of 

butter at a time
• Dishwasher-safe container and blades for easy clean up
• Gives you versatility to create recipes fit for your needs
• Easy to Use, Easy to Clean
• Designed & Engineered in the USA

MSRP: $449.95 USD
BRNMC2L

The NutraMilk is So Easy to Use!
Make dairy-alternative milks and butters in 3 easy steps:
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Add Ingredients, Set Timer, 
and Press “Butter” Button

Stop There for Alternative Butter or 
Add Water and Press “Mix” Button

Dispense and Enjoy Fresh 
Alternative Milk! 



BUTTER MIX DISPENSEPour nuts 
into machine

Add water

100 grade mesh 

particles and 
skins as nut 

butter is mixed 
with water.

8 cups
(2 L)

2 cups
(475 g)

The Detailed Specs
•  Capacity: Produces up to 2 liters of alternative milk
•  Processes up to 5 cups of nuts for up to 3 cups of 

alternative butter
•  Motor: 120V, 500W, 3/4hp, 1800 RPM
•  Low db. running motor (65 dBa.)
•  On/Off Switch with red light indicator
•  Safety mechanism
•  LCD display
•  4 suction cup feet on base prevent slipping
•  Clear dishwasher-safe, BPA-free Tritan Canister
•  Water level indicator
•  Built-in dispensing spigot
•  Photo-etched stainless steel filter emulsifies 

the alternative butter in water filtering out fine 
particles resulting in a smooth, rich alternative 
milk

•  Stainless steel double cutting blade
•  Designed & Engineered in the USA
•  CETL certified 
•  NSF Certified
•  Hardcover Book with over 200 Recipes Included

Dimensions:

FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW

17.75 in.
450 mm

9 in.
230 mm

11 in.
280 mm
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